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TRIMBLE INC.
ISIN:  US8962391004

Overview

2024/05/23 18:11:29
Price

57.28 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.56% (-0.32)

US8962391004
TRMB

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

12,995 EUR
S&P 500

57.23 USD (200)
57.29 USD (400)
57.69 USD
57.69 USD
56.96 USD
57.60 USD
57.300917 USD
209,386
11,994,673.71
6,035

397

WKN: 896239100

27.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26e48d64606b34e6ad0f4bfbf27ef0fd984c6da8c72baf64e8b2b3c6b6f2ee3b&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41071a5c9edb6cc69&time=1716568013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94600851ed44df10f2e129a5d5861ed15a80f42bcd7db7b4940e09fdbb6e0e5d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=182f4d6a41f930844&time=1716568013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417c8c2bcbbba9ea250d3d9f07e8d8dab58c33137e3f1f9dd0e8173548170aa3&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15bb545b411152c1f&time=1716568013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ba072bdb7198b99073f88a810dfdaac86da274335eabdcdae0a5c40f90d6cca&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6924a59ec13108b82&time=1716568013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631403f2a21d03aa3ae7140266ff2487e00099ec232e704bfedfa94f392d1a7b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5414fa4507705cc21&time=1716568013&tool=RSC

TRIMBLE INC.

Details

2024/05/23 18:11:29

Price
57.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.56% (-0.32)

ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,995 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.23 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 57.29 USD (400)
Open 57.69 USD
High 57.69 USD
Low 56.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 57.60 USD
VWAP 57.300917 USD
Volume (pcs) 209,386
Trading volume 11,994,673.71
Number of trades 6,035
Last size 397
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +31.87% +18.47% -24.92%
Perf (abs.) +13.92 +8.98 -19.12
Beta 1.09 1.09 1.41
Volatility 25.94 30.26 33.82

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/23 17:52 52.82 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/23 16:45 52.74 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/23 18:11 57.28 USD
Munich 2024/05/23 08:00 53.40 EUR
Hanover 2024/05/23 08:18 53.30 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/23 09:14 53.30 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/23 08:11 53.38 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/23 08:08 53.40 EUR

57.32 USD (1,464,399
58.33 USD (1,334,096
57.76 USD (1,406,548
53.29 USD (1,389,391
65.55 USD (2024/03/21
48.60 USD (2024/01/18
65.55 USD (2024/03/21
39.57 USD (2023/11/01

—_—— = — — ===

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02 2
0.00 3
11.99 6,035
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15480

TRIMBLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e =
& Trimble

Contact Details
TRIMBLE INC.

10368 Westmoor Drive - 80021 Westminster
Telefon: +1-720-887-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Borje
Ekholm

Kaigham
Gabriel

James Dalton

Johan
Wibergh

Kara Sprague
Mark Peek

Meaghan
Lloyd
Ronald
Nersesian

Thomas
Sweet

Robert G.
Painter

David G.
Barnes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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